Contract Name

2011 Madison Parking Ramp Maintenance Conltract # 6675

Change Order Description

Raplace corroded edge angle bearing seat al thickened
haunch:of PT «deck forthe mild weirforced concrete pour strip
slab bearing al CSNparking garage, Replacement angle o
ba galvanized withwslded headed studs,

)
Date !\,/ VAN
Change Order No. coz
Contract No. 6675
Project No. |
Change Qrder Project No.

Account Numbers fg ft)hns Chan ;&}197% er, F/O ‘{9./“ D’S—X A/m

Contractor RAM Construction Services

13800 Eckies Road

Livonia, Michigan 48150

You ara authorized and directed to maks the following chan

es in this conlract:

ltem No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB {Total
Blaoe Galvanized angle atpour sirigbearing ) LY -

4 lledge S 30:00 dinft 3[)m \ 9,745.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 9,745.00

The Original Contract Total 709,000.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 5,812.50

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 724,557.50

This Conlract is a: [ Calendar Days {{” Working Days ¥ Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 26,2011

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 5

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 31,2011

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 10]

Contract timefcompletion dale as a result of this change order

September 10, 2011 ]

Contractor's Acceptance

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

By
Title Ptpps st o T
Date f =200 7

City's Approval (see reverse side for instruction } / ?/751
Construction inspector /§ /ﬁ[,// WW

(2]

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

J\/mmh LA M;,f«,

=1

L}

Board of Public Works

- -

{;_,,( ‘{ (2. 7RO~




